
Carson City Board of Supervisors Items - 2021 
 
  
 
APRIL 15, 2020 
Finance 

• For Possible Action: Discussion and possible action on direction to staff concerning the proposed 
Carson City Fiscal Year ("FY") 2022 Tentative Budget, which includes the General Fund, Enterprise 
Funds and all other budgeted funds. (Sheri Russell, srussell@carson.org) 

• For Possible Action: Discussion and possible action on the proposed Carson City Capital Improvement 
Program ("CIP") for Fiscal Years 2022-2026. (Sheri Russell, srussell@carson.org) 

City Manager 
• Possible Action: Discussion and possible action to adopt, on second reading, Bill No. 106, a proposed 

ordinance repealing the Shade Tree Council. (Nancy Paulson, npaulson@carson.org) 
 

MAY 6, 2021 
Special Presentations 

• Presentation of a proclamation to recognize the month of May as Bike Month. (Nathan Harrison, Muscle 
Powered) 

Purchasing & Contracts 
• For Possible Action: Discussion and possible action regarding Contract No. 20300342 for the purchase 

of irrigation equipment and installation for a not to exceed amount of $82,680.48 from the Quality of 
Life-Capital Fund and authorization for SiteOne Landscape Supply as a sole source vendor. (Carol 
Akers, cakers@carson.org and David Navarro, dnavarro@carson.org) 

Public Works 
• For Discussion Only: Discussion and presentation of an update on the 2017 flood disaster rehabilitation 

projects. (Randall Rice, rrice@carson.org and Robb Fellows, rfellows@carson.org) 
City Manager 

• For Possible Action: Discussion and possible action regarding the appointment of two members to the 
Carson City Open Space Advisory Committee, one for a partial term that expires January 2023 and the 
other for a partial term that expires in January 2024. (Nancy Paulson, npaulson@carson.org) 

 
MAY 20, 2021 
Finance 

• PUBLIC HEARING: For Possible Action: Discussion and possible action regarding the Carson City 
Final Budget for Fiscal Year ("FY") 2022. (Sheri Russell, srussell@carson.org) 
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